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RIGAS DOMES
IZGLITIBAS, KULTURAS
UN SPORTA DEPARTAMENTS

Riga City Council’s Youth Cup
in Table Tennis

SCHEDULE

Friday, February 15, 2019

11:00
12:30
14:00
15:00
16:00
17:00
20:30

Boys born 2007 and younger, groups

Girls born 2007 and younger, groups

Boys, born 2007 and younger, main draw and consolation, first rounds
Girls born 2007 and younger, main draw and consolation, first round
Boys, born 2007 and younger, main draw - places and consolation
Girls, born 2007 and younger, main draw - places and consolation
Awarding Ceremony

Lunch 14:30 - 16:00
Dinner 17:00 - 19:30

Saturday, February 16, 2019

11:00
12:30
15:00
17:30
21:30

Boys, born 2004 and younger, groups

Girls, born 2004 and younger, groups

Boys, born 2004 and younger, main draw and consolation
Girls, born 2004 and younger, main draw and consolation
Awarding Ceremony

Lunch 12:00 - 16:00
Dinner 17:00 - 20:00

Sunday, February 17th, 2019

10:00
12:00
13:40
15:00
19:30

Girls, born 2001 and younger, groups

Boys born 2001 and younger, groups

Girls, born 2001 and younger, main draw and consolation
Boys, born 2001 and younger, main draw and consolation
Awarding Ceremony

Lunch 12:00 - 15:00
Dinner 16:00 - 19:00

Referee

Ina Jozepsone (IU 96433)



