





Riga City Council's Youth Cup in Table Tennis

SCHEDULE

Friday, February 15th, 2019

11:00	Boys born 2007 and younger, groups
12:30	Girls born 2007 and younger, groups
14:00	Boys, born 2007 and younger, main draw and consolation, first rounds
15:00	Girls born 2007 and younger, main draw and consolation, first round
16:00	Boys, born 2007 and younger, main draw – places and consolation
17:00	Girls, born 2007 and younger, main draw – places and consolation
20:30	Awarding Ceremony

Lunch 14:30 - 16:00 Dinner 17:00 - 19:30

Saturday, February 16th, 2019

Lunch 12:00 - 16:00 Dinner 17:00 - 20:00

Sunday, February 17th, 2019

19:30	Awarding Ceremony
15:00	Boys, born 2001 and younger, main draw and consolation
13:40	Girls, born 2001 and younger, main draw and consolation
12:00	Boys born 2001 and younger, groups
10:00	Girls, born 2001 and younger, groups

Lunch 12:00 - 15:00 Dinner 16:00 - 19:00